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SCB-MT Series

Introduction
SCB-MT bearings have rectangular cross section rings.

OD size range : 4"-47"

Versatile series in ability to be modified for variety of applications, from general turntable 

to precise robotic applications

Construction
-Deep groove gothic arch

-4 point contact

-Sealed

-Ring Configuration:

  Non geared(SCB-MTO)

  External gear(SCB-MTE)

-Gear detail:

  Fellows stub up thru MTE324

  Involute Stub over MTE324

  20 deg

  AGMA8 Class
 

-Suffix

“T” suffix parts have threaded mounting holes

“X” suffix parts have increased load capacity

-Grease fittings for lubrication

Applications
-Rotary table

-Lifts

-Positioners

-Material handling

-Manipulators

-Rotators

-Stretch wrap equipment

-Crane

-Hoist

 (Contact SoCare® if you need higher precision ,AGMA8-AGMA11 even AGMA14 could 

                                       be available for SoCare® which is subject to the bearing size.)   



SOCARE® CorporationǁSlew Rings Catalog 2023

3 4

16

Do

Lo

Li

di

HoH

Bo

Bi

Hi

No Gear

SOCARE® No.

Contact SoCare® about custom features, configurations and construction.

(mounting holes, materials, coating, internal clearance)

SOCARE® No.

Contact SoCare® about custom features, configurations and construction.

(mounting holes, materials, coating, internal clearance)



SOCARE® CorporationǁSlew Rings Catalog 2023

5 6

H Ho b2

Bo no

Do

Hi

di

Li

Lo

ni
Bi

External Gear

SOCARE® No.

Contact SoCare® about custom features, configurations and construction.

(mounting holes, materials, coating, internal clearance)

SOCARE® No.

Contact SoCare® about custom features, configurations and construction.

(mounting holes, materials, coating, internal clearance)



SOCARE® CorporationǁSlew Rings Catalog 2023

7 8

MT Load Ratings**
**Ratings based on bearing capability, consult SoCare® engineering to ensure design criteria.

MT Load Ratings**
**Ratings based on bearing capability, consult SoCare® engineering to ensure design criteria.

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

17 18 19 20

Moment (ft-lbs*1000)

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

T
h

ru
s

t (lb
s

*1
0

0
0

)

(17)SCB-MT590

(18)SCB-MT705

(19)SCB-MT730

(20)SCB-MT870

Moment (ft-lbs*1000)

T
h

ru
s

t (lb
s

*1
0

0
0

)

(12)MT-324

(13)MT-324X

(14)MT-415

(15)MT-470

(16)MT-540

0 50 100 150 200 250

12

13 14 15 16

Moment (ft-lbs*1000) Moment (ft-lbs*1000)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

(1)SCB-MT050

(2)SCB-MT065

(3)SCB-MT122

(4)SCB-MT143

T
h

ru
s

t (lb
s

*1
0

0
0

)

100

200

300

400

500

600

1 2 3 4

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

50

100

150

200

250

300

T
h

ru
s

t (lb
s

*1
0

0
0

)

(5)SCB-MT170

(6)SCB-MT145

(7)SCB-MT145X

(8)SCB-MT210

(9)SCB-MT-210X

(10)SCB-MT265

(11)SCB-MT265X

5 6 7 8 9 10 11


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5

